
Enrollment Report

Data as of: Sep 13 2021 14:34:07A.

Term
Fall 2021

Full Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total 17,503

16
4,122
3,731
4,839
4,796

1,132
1
273
242
311
305

407
137
189
11
11
59

73
30
28
1
1
13

Men

Full Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total 28,410

12
7,790
6,178
6,931
7,500

1,836
1
518
398
442
477

548
179
290
43
36

90
45
36
5
4

Women

Full Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Freshman
Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total 14

14

1

1

4
4

1
1

Not Specified

Enrollment Count
Degree Seeking Students
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time
Credit Hours
FTE
FTE without Off Campus 2,985

3,025
46,885
88

2,967
3,055
3,133

Enrollment Summary
First Time in College F

M
N

Transfers F
M
N

Off Campus Enrollment F
M
N

1
330
517

0
18
20

0
11
35

Admit Types



Diversity Report

Data as of: Sep 13 2021 14:34:07A.

Term
Fall 2021

State Enrollment
Alabama
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oregon
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas
Virginia
Washington
Wisconsin
District of Columbia
Guam
Montana
Oklahoma
Rhode Island
Grand Total 3,064

1
1
2
1
3
29
6
11
27
6
2
14
1
48
2
8
11
1
9
5
2
13
31

2,185
4
13
1
8
5
6
143
397
2
2
3
13
6
13
19
1
6
3

State Representation
Citizenship Enrollment
United States of Ame..
Australia
Canada
China
Ethiopia
Germany
Honduras
Japan
Kenya
Korea, Republic Of
Mexico
Myanmar
Nigeria
Rwanda
Vietnam
Unknown
Bolivia
Brunei Darussalam
Cameroon
Chile
Congo Kinshasa
Eritrea
India
Indonesia
Malaysia
Singapore
South Africa
Venezuela
Zambia
Grand Total 3,133

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
106
7
4
2
3
1
11
1
2
3
3
2
5
2
1

2,966

Country Representation

Church Enrollment
Assembly of God
Baptist
CRC/RCA
Catholic
Christian Reformed
Church of Christ
Congregational
Episcopal
Lutheran
Methodist
None
Not Declared
Other Christian
Other Non-Christian
Presbyterian
Reformed Church in Am..
Grand Total 3,133

187
92
29
633
1,270
77
78
116
18
13
64
77
384
18
75
2

Church Representation

Citizenship Type Enrollment
U.S. Citizen
Non-Resident Alien
Resident Alien
Unknown
Grand Total 3,133

79
18
70

2,966

Citizenship

Primary Race
White
Hispanic
Black or African American
Asian
American Indian or Alaska Nati..
Multiracial
Unknown
Native Hawaiian or Other Paci..
Grand Total 100.0%

0.0%
1.3%
3.6%
0.1%
3.3%
3.7%
8.1%
79.8%

Primary Race


