

Term Fall 2021

Enrollment Report

Men

	Full Time		Part T	ime
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	305	4,796	13	59
Sophomore	311	4,839	1	11
Junior	242	3,731	1	11
Senior	273	4,122	28	189
Non-Degree Seeking	1	16	30	137
Grand Total	1,132	17,503	73	407

Women

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	477	7,500		
Sophomore	442	6,931	4	36
Junior	398	6,178	5	43
Senior	518	7,790	36	290
Non-Degree Seeking	1	12	45	179
Grand Total	1,836	28,410	90	548

Not Specified

	Full Time		Part T	ime
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	1	14		
Non-Degree Seeking			1	4
Grand Total	1	14	1	4

Enrollment Summary

Enrollment Count	3,133
Degree Seeking Students	3,055
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time	2,967
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time	88
Credit Hours	46,885
FTE	3,025
FTE without Off Campus	2,985

Admit Types

First Time in College	F	517
	M	330
	Ν	1
Transfers	F	20
	М	18
	Ν	0
Off Campus Enrollment	F	35
	M	11
	Ν	0



Term Fall 2021

Diversity Report

State Representation

State	Enrollment
Alabama	3
Arizona	6
Arkansas	1
California	19
Colorado	13
Connecticut	6
Florida	13
Georgia	3
Hawaii	2
Idaho	2
Illinois	397
Indiana	143
lowa	6
Kansas	5
Kentucky	8
Maine	1
Maryland	13
Massachusetts	4
Michigan	2,185
Minnesota	31
Missouri	13
Nebraska	2
New Hampshire	5
New Jersey	9
New Mexico	1
New York	11
North Carolina	8
North Dakota	2
Ohio	48
Oregon	1
Pennsylvania	14
South Carolina	2
Tennessee	6
Texas	27
Virginia	11
Washington	6
Wisconsin	29
District of Columbia	3
Guam	1
Montana	2
Oklahoma	1
Rhode Island	1
Grand Total	3,064
Graffu Fotal	3,004

Country Representation

Citizenship	Enrollment
United States of Ame	2,966
Australia	1
Canada	2
China	5
Ethiopia	2
Germany	3
Honduras	3
Japan	2
Kenya	1
Korea, Republic Of	11
Mexico	1
Myanmar	3
Nigeria	2
Rwanda	4
Vietnam	7
Unknown	106
Bolivia	1
Brunei Darussalam	1
Cameroon	1
Chile	1
Congo Kinshasa	1
Eritrea	1
India	1
Indonesia	1
Malaysia	2
Singapore	1
South Africa	1
Venezuela	1
Zambia	1
Grand Total	3,133

Citizenship

Citizenship Type	Enrollment
U.S. Citizen	2,966
Non-Resident Alien	70
Resident Alien	18
Unknown	79
Grand Total	3,133

Church Representation

Church	Enrollment
Assembly of God	2
Baptist	75
CRC/RCA	18
Catholic	384
Christian Reformed	77
Church of Christ	64
Congregational	13
Episcopal	18
Lutheran	116
Methodist	78
None	77
Not Declared	1,270
Other Christian	633
Other Non-Christian	29
Presbyterian	92
Reformed Church in Am	187
Grand Total	3,133

Primary Race

Primary Race	
White	79.8%
Hispanic	8.1%
Black or African American	3.7%
Asian	3.3%
American Indian or Alaska Nati	0.1%
Multiracial	3.6%
Unknown	1.3%
Native Hawaiian or Other Paci	0.0%
Grand Total	100.0%